
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.
3

75
20
47
37
6

18
84
71

100
82
46
50
74
22
38
68
30

E
13
26
87

111
173
91
77
56
98
72

Name
Peter Elkmann
Priscilla Speelman
Vesa Lethinen
Lee Harpham
Danny Stokman
Malcolm Crow
Dave Harvey
Robert Chilcott
Marko Laine
Daniel Clark
Michael Jennison
Laurent Chapeau
Jan Bakker
Robert Gregory
Roland Bisschoff
Wilfried Meyer Wolff
Timo Spatzek
Marcel Gorissen

Gavin Bennett
Marcel Maasmann
Jurgen Reinke
Henrik Vejen
Paul Platt
Sascha Buchwald
Kevin Warring
Raymond Gorissen
Anthoin Sellies
Vic Hempshall
Jorg Bernhard

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
9

8
8
8
7
7
5
3
2

Total Tm
20:25.459
20:25.484
20:30.946
20:31.633
20:38.700
20:39.920
20:40.349
20:40.392
21:07.706
21:39.895
21:42.856
22:08.690
22:10.000
20:36.392
19:47.123
20:25.568
20:51.737
16:12.594

13:38.573
14:33.939
16:41.848
13:23.167
13:28.596
10:21.381
5:40.307
4:00.587

6.073
6.269
6.450

Diff

0.025
5.487
6.174

13.241
14.461
14.890
14.933
42.247

1:14.436
1:17.397
1:43.231
1:44.541

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
7 Laps
9 Laps

10 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps

Avg. Speed
151,831
151,828
151,154
151,070
150,208
150,060
150,008
150,003
146,771
143,136
142,811
140,034
139,897
137,947
130,612
126,514
123,869
143,479

151,534
141,934
123,813
135,136
134,228
124,764
136,687
128,895

-
-
-

Best Tm
1:41.105
1:40.896
1:41.674
1:40.462
1:41.807
1:41.819
1:41.779
1:41.220
1:43.554
1:46.638
1:46.744
1:48.602
1:48.034
1:48.367
1:52.150
2:00.333
1:50.638
1:46.360

1:40.538
1:41.930
1:44.406
1:48.785
1:45.300
2:01.570
1:49.639
1:53.725

In Lap
5
3
3
2
3
2
3
5
2
6
4

10
2
4
2

10
1
6

4
5
6
4
5
3
3
1
0
0
0

Nat/State
D
NL
FIN
GB
NL
GB
GB
GB
FIN
GB
NL
FR
NL
GB
D
D
D
NL

GB
NL
D
DK
GB
D
GB
NL
NL
GB
D

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.025

Avg. Speed

151,831

Best Lap Tm

1:40.462

Best Speed

154,339

Best Lap by

47 - Lee Harpham

Printed: 15-8-2010 12:31:04

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretry of the meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Hammerite Ultimate Races
Superkarts

Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:08:01

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

15-8-2010 12:00


